CS-6HT60BS
2-way Horn Speaker - 60W
S
p
e
ci
fic
at
io
n
s
ar
e
 s
u
b
je
ct
 to
 c
h
an
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
. 0
2/
20
24
bouyerfrance@bouyer.com +33 (0)5 63 21 30 30www.bouyer.com
Part of DEF Network
n° ITC
Certificate n° : 1488-CPD-0315/W
EN 54-24
Speaker for voice alarm systems for
systems for fire detection systems and fire
alarm systems in buildings
CS-6HT60BS
• �The CS-6HT60BS is equipped with a 2-way system,
thereby providing a wide frequency range and
high sensitivity, making it ideal for the high-quality
reproduction of voice and music.
• �With its controlled-directivity acoustical horn and two
transducers, one for low frequencies and the other
for high, this unique rectangular enclosure produces
amazingly pure sound.
• �The horn is waterproof and can be used in high-humidity
environments. It is therefore suitable for outdoor use
such as sports fields, stadiums, theme parks, exhibition
halls and air terminals, as well as for applications used in
P.A and evacuation systems.
Model CS-6HT60BS
Body & grill ABS fireproof
Nominal power 60W
Nominal Impedance 167Ω
Power 100V Line 60 / 30 / 15 / 7,5W
Impedance 167 / 333 / 666 / 1,333Ω
Bandwidth 100Hz - 20kHz
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 98dB
SPL MAX 1m 113dB
Directivity (H-V) @ 500Hz 100° - 140°
Directivity (H-V) @ 1kHz 40° - 70°
Directivity (H-V) @ 2kHz 80° - 90°
Directivity (H-V) @ 4kHz 80° - 150°
Speaker 6,5“ + tweeter 2,5“
Dimensions [mm] (L)332 x (P)391 x (H)418
Weight 7.05kg
Operating temperature -25 to +70°C
Protection Index IP66
Color White
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
Bandwidth
Frequency (Hz)
Le
ve
l (
d
B
)
20	 100	 500	 1000	 10000	 20000
Horizontal directivity
Vertical directivity